
                                      County Court at Law Court Appointed Attorney’s 

Updated 7/28/2023 

      

Kent Bratcher Probates P.O. BOX 142, MERIDIAN, TX 76665 254-435-2361 kbratchr@hot.rr.com 

Leah Brown CPS, Criminal P.O. Box 367, Clifton, TX 76634 ph. 254-307-3753 leahbrownlaw@gmail.com 

Zack brown CPS, Criminal, JV 815 W. 5th, Clifton, TX 76634 254-675-8663 zbrown@bosquelaw.com 

Darbie Bowman Criminal, CPS and JV   PO Box 713, Meridian 435-2578 fax 435-6963 darbieatlaw@sbcglobal.net 

Nicole Crain Criminal,CPS,JV P.O. Box 917, Hillsboro, TX 76645 ph. 254-266-6844  nicole@ncrainlaw.com 

Sharon Diaz Criminal,CPS,JV P.O. BOX 522, ROSEBUD, TX 76570 PH.. 254-583-0009 sharon@diazwright.com 

Patricia Ferguson Probate 815 W 5th, Clifton, TX 76634 254-675-8663  pferguson@bosquelae.com 

Jessica Hart Probates, guardianships 

P.O. BOX 522, ROSEBUD, TX 76570 PH.. 254-583-0009  

JESSICA@DIAZWRIGHT.COM 

Lori Kaspar Appeals only 1307 W Pearl St, Granbury, TX 76048 817-952-1529  LoriK@LoriKasparlaw.com  

Kristine Kaye CPS 

205 M-B Industrial Drive Woodway, Texas 76712Phone 866.219. 

kristin@blanchardthomas.com 

Brittany Lannen CPs, Criminal. JV P.O. Box 438, Valley Mills, TX 76689 254-301-9195 brittany@lannenlawpllc.com 

Justin Lewis Probate Guardianship 711 West Elm, Hillsboro, TX 76645 254-580-5020  jlewis@phillipsking.com 

David Morrison Criminal CPS JV P.O. Box 522, Rosebud, TX 76570 ph. 254-583-0009 davis@diazwright.com 

Andrea Petty Criminal CPS JV 

1701 Columbus, Waco, TX 76701  254-640-6829  512-713-0770    

attorneydpetty@yahoo.com 

Autumn 

McNamara CPS, Appeals 210 N 6th st. Waco, TX 76701  Ph. 254-300-7525 Autumn@ryanlaw.org  

Rebecca Rowland CPS 

2010 N. Loop W., Suite 175, Houston, TX 77018 251-741-9733 

rebecca.rowland@rowlandlawtx.com 

Tony Silas Probate only P.O. Box 2200, Whitney, TX 76692 254-694-8663  anthony@silaslaw.com 
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